ASJJF PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL KIDS JIU J'TSU OPEN 2019

Mae

White | Junior teen | Middle

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~56.7kg

4 mins

5

1

Bracket

Nathaneal Batucan
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

1-5

John Michael Regis
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Yman Xavier Baluyo
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Daniel JairusMallo

REZA MARTIAL ARTS CENTER PHILIPPINES

1-2

Calem Matthew Garcia
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

1-6

1- 12

1-11




